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Men / 4 / 9 - 10 yr
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan McKeown4404
Carolina

9.500 8.600 8.40010.200 10.0008.800 55.500
3 3 1 4 4T 4 1 

1 

MJ Terry4449
Carolina

9.100 9.200 8.5009.500 10.2008.800 55.300
5 1 4 2T 5T 3 2 

2 

Daniel Turnipseed4450
Carolina

8.450 8.900 8.2009.800 9.9009.500 54.750
8 2 2T 7T 1 5 3 

3 

Logan Van Halem4424
LMG

9.850 7.300 8.5009.200 10.3008.200 53.350
1 5 5 3T 11 2 4 

4 

Nathan Norris4413
Lexington

9.450 5.000 8.3009.800 10.7008.800 52.050
4 12 3T 5T 6T 1 5 

5 

Tyler Sigala4408
Olympia

9.800 5.900 8.7008.500 8.8009.100 50.800
2 11 9 1 2 8 6 

6 

Jacob Summers4428
Thomas

8.500 6.600 8.3009.000 9.2008.300 49.900
6* 6 6 6T 10 6 7T

7T

Gavin Crisp4426
Thomas

8.500 6.500 8.2008.800 9.1008.800 49.900
7* 7T 8 8T 7T 7 8T

8T

Devin Pankau4406
Carolina

8.000 7.900 7.9008.400 8.4008.400 49.000
10 4 10 12 9 9 9 

9 

Brian Caicedo4445
Palmetto

7.750 6.200 8.0008.900 7.1008.900 46.850
11T 10 7 11 3 12 10 

10 

Isaiah Dellinger4442
Carolina Stars

8.150 6.500 8.1007.000 8.0008.500 46.250
9 8T 12 10 8 10 11 

11 

Alexander Green4434
GymMasters

7.750 6.500 8.2007.900 7.8007.800 45.950
12T 9T 11 9T 12 11 12 

12 
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